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Strona 1

172
516
740
369
457
418
620
78
85
835
966
875
742
512
971
605
147
321
791
338
367
469

383
804
959
287
199
252
690
162
893
838
779
179
491

SITEK TADEUSZ
PAWLICKI STANISLAW
ZACHARCZUK SZCZEPAN
BRANDENBURG JOZEF
BEKACZ STANISLAW
MUSIOL ZBIGNIEW
SKIBA KRZYSZTOF
MAJEWSKI ANDRZEJ
RAPACKI WLODZIMIERZ
SIWAK PIOTR
KULINSKI BOGDAN
NAPIERALA ANDRZEJ
GALWIACZEK KRZYSZTOF
KOLODZIEJ ALEKSY
POMYKALA ZBIGNIEW
CZARNECKI JERZY
KAMINSKI KRZYSZTOF
HENRY DAVID
BABSKI TADEUSZ
LEWANDOWSKI MIROSLAW
BACZYNSKI JERZY
SROCZYNSKI STEFAN
BORTNIK ZDZISLAW
AUGUSTYN ZDZISLAW
PANACHEDA LESZEK
GASIOREK TOMASZ
KWASNIK DARIUSZ
PIESZKOWSKI JAN
RUS PIOTR
AUGUSTYN WIESLAW
GRZYBOWSKI WELADYSEAW
SKOWRON STANISEAW
SZALAJKO JERZY
JANAS MAREK
CHYB ZBIGNIEW
RATAJCZAK ARTUR

MARCISZOW
BOROWNA
ENDORFINA ,WSCHOWA
SIM DOPIEWO,DOPIEWO
START SCINAWA ,WINSK
ZIELONA GORA
SALLERTEAM LEGNICA ,
LUBIN
BBL LEGNICA,LEGNICA
RUDNA,RUDNA
KARATE KYOKUSHIN GLO
MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU K
LISOWICE,PROCHOWICE
ZLOTORYJA
OLAWS ZLOTORYJA,ZAGR
ZIELONA GORA
LUBIN
[UK] BUCKINGHAM AND
KLUB BIEGACZA HARCOW
SCINAWA
PRZEMKOW
GLOGOW
PARKRUN LUBIN,LUBIN
KGHM ZG RUN,LUBIN
GORNE LUZYCE BOGATYN
BRZOZA BIEGA, BRZOZA
MTS DRUZYNA SZPIKU K
LEGNICA ,LEGNICA
NIEMSTOW 91A
KLUB GORSKI PROBLEM,
GRZYBOWSKI_TEAM,LUBI
LUBIN
DUCH GOR,WROCLAW
GLOGOW
POLKOWICE
AMATOR ,LUBIN

www.super-sport.com.pl

M60

1956
1960
1958
1955
1963
1961
1960
1960
1951
1961
1959
1958
1963
1963
1962
1957
1961
1960
1957
1963
1960
1957
1952
1950
1962
1962
1963
1956
1955
1948
1950
1950
1962
1958
1957
1963

102
109
13
152
154
156
177
223
240
249
278
288
298
334
371
380
390
439
444
446
483
485
496
500
504
507
513
545
572
585
595
601
623
627
628

18:53
20:19
20:51
20:49
21:55
21:38
21:20
21:40
23:13
23:25
23:09
24:03
24:06
24:19
25:43
24:45
25:42
26:26
27:05
26:02
26:02
27:52
26:54
27:47
26:42
27:44
27:40
28:20
27:24
28:39
29:38
29:53
31:52
35:02
34:31
35:06

38:32
42:14
42:44
42:49
43:55
43:55
43:59
44:48
46:27
46:57
47:10
48:04
48:38
49:02
50:05
51:16
51:47
52:09
53:30
53:41
53:44
55:01
55:06
55:26
55:34
55:38
55:42
5525174
57:39
59:06
1:00:51
1:02:44
1:03:04
1:11:23
1:12:06
1:13:20

37. BIEG BARBORKOWY O LAMPKE GORNICZA - 22.10.2023, LUBIN
WYNIKI - 10KM

15,571
14,207
14,041
14,013
13,662
13,662
13,642
13,393
12,917
12,780
12,721
12,483
12,337
12,237
11,980
11,704
11,587
11,505
11,215
11,177
11,166
10,906
10,889
10,824
10,798
10,785
10,772
10,724
10,408
10,152
9,860

9,564

9,514

8,405

8,322

8,182

3:51
4:13
4:16
4:16
4:23
4:23
4:23
4:28
4:38
4:41
4:43
4:48
4:51
4:54
5:00
5:07
5:10
5:12
5:21
5:22
5:22
5:30
5:30
5:32
5:33
5:33
5:34
5:35
5:45
5:54
6:05
6:16
6:18
7:08
7:12
7:20



